
1 高山工業

2 聖徳学園

3 岐阜北B

4 富田

5 大垣工業C

6 大垣商業

7 不破

節 試合日 会場 KickOff時間

2 聖徳学園 ＶＳ 4 富田 10:00

1 高山工業 ＶＳ 7 不破 11:30

3 岐阜北B ＶＳ 5 大垣工業C 13:00

2 聖徳学園 ＶＳ 1 高山工業 10:00

4 富田 ＶＳ 3 岐阜北B 11:30

7 不破 ＶＳ 6 大垣商業 13:00

6 大垣商業 ＶＳ 2 聖徳学園 10:00

7 不破 ＶＳ 5 大垣工業C 11:30

1 高山工業 ＶＳ 3 岐阜北B 13:00

4 富田 ＶＳ 6 大垣商業 10:00

3 岐阜北B ＶＳ 7 不破 11:30

5 大垣工業C ＶＳ 1 高山工業 13:00

5 大垣工業C ＶＳ 4 富田 10:00

6 大垣商業 ＶＳ 3 岐阜北B 11:30

7 不破 ＶＳ 2 聖徳学園 13:00

5 大垣工業C ＶＳ 6 大垣商業 10:00

3 岐阜北B ＶＳ 2 聖徳学園 11:30

4 富田 ＶＳ 1 高山工業 13:00

5 大垣工業C ＶＳ 2 聖徳学園 10:00

4 富田 ＶＳ 7 不破 11:30

6 大垣商業 ＶＳ 1 高山工業 13:00

6

7

9/9（日）

9/16（日）

大垣商業

岐阜聖徳

9/2（日）

富田

岐阜聖徳

大垣商業

富田

富田5

対　　　戦

1

2

6/10（日）

6/23（土）

7/21（土）3

4

G３（B）リーグ　U－１８　２０１８

7/29（日）


