

G3(B)リーグ U-18 2018

1	高山工業
2	聖徳学園
3	岐阜北B
4	富田
5	大垣工業C
6	大垣商業
7	不破

節	試合日	対 戦					会場	KickOff時間
1	6/10(日)	2	聖徳学園	VS	4	富田	富田	10:00
		1	高山工業	VS	7	不破		11:30
		3	岐阜北B	VS	5	大垣工業C		13:00
2	6/23(土)	2	聖徳学園	VS	1	高山工業	岐阜聖徳	10:00
		4	富田	VS	3	岐阜北B		11:30
		7	不破	VS	6	大垣商業		13:00
3	7/21(土)	6	大垣商業	VS	2	聖徳学園	大垣商業	10:00
		7	不破	VS	5	大垣工業C		11:30
		1	高山工業	VS	3	岐阜北B		13:00
4	7/29(日)	4	富田	VS	6	大垣商業	富田	10:00
		3	岐阜北B	VS	7	不破		11:30
		5	大垣工業C	VS	1	高山工業		13:00
5	9/2(日)	5	大垣工業C	VS	4	富田	富田	10:00
		6	大垣商業	VS	3	岐阜北B		11:30
		7	不破	VS	2	聖徳学園		13:00
6	9/9(日)	5	大垣工業C	VS	6	大垣商業	大垣商業	10:00
		3	岐阜北B	VS	2	聖徳学園		11:30
		4	富田	VS	1	高山工業		13:00
7	9/16(日)	5	大垣工業C	VS	2	聖徳学園	岐阜聖徳	10:00
		4	富田	VS	7	不破		11:30
		6	大垣商業	VS	1	高山工業		13:00